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General information about company
Scrip code 516110
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE146N01016
Name of the company SCANDENT IMAGING LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares s}?ares 95 | 94 of total no. of | ©358© securities (1X)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VI As a | ¢aqs cg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 1 16447400 16447400 |51.24 16447400 16447400 | 51.24
Group
B) Public 4336 15652600 15652600 |48.76 15652600 15652600 | 48.76
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 4337 32100000 32100000 | 100 32100000 32100000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromo ter 51.24 0 |0 16447400
Group
B) Public 48.76 5000 14556700
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5000 31004100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
U . it it h:
Category & Nos.Of |fullypaid |paid- |S1F€S | B1ECS ?C:f:jlate 4 |Noof Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De, osi>;0 s (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity posttory p of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held o X oo | Total Voting
W) Asa % of ey rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ ii‘gxﬁifgsé?;l‘f; 16447400 16447400 | 51.24 16447400 16447400 | 51.24
(SK?(_E;OtaI 1 16447400 16447400 | 51.24 16447400 16447400 | 51.24
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmo ter 1 16447400 16447400 | 51.24 16447400 16447400 | 51.24
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 1500 1500 0 1500 1500 0
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 46500 46500 0.14 46500 46500 0.14
Banks
(51‘3‘;'6"”1 2 48000 48000  [0.15 48000 48000  |0.15
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;g?;?lgzlgzﬁmal 4226 1413843 1413843 | 4.4 1413843 1413843 |44
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |33 10433615 10433615 | 32.5 10433615 10433615 |32.5
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ égzc?fg;er 75 3757142 3757142 | 117 3757142 3757142 | 117
Sub-Total
B)3) 4334 15604600 15604600 | 48.61 15604600 15604600 | 48.61
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 4336 15652600 15652600 | 48.76 15652600 15652600 | 48.76
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 4337 32100000 32100000 | 100 32100000 32100000 | 100
Total
(A+BHC) 4337 32100000 32100000 | 100 32100000 32100000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sﬁ: a:irez dor
No. Of No. Of Shares , . Locked in Ethjwise
No. of . Shareholding , as a % shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
St Outstanding Outstandin, convertible ercentage of diluted share held in
convertible Warrants % | securities and Ea ital) (gXI)= (VI H(X) As Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi No. Of Warrants "B FA+B+C2 % of % of | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 51.24 0 |0 16447400
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 51.24 0 |o 16447400
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.24 0 |o 16447400
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0 |0 0
6] 0.14 0 |0 0
(Slu)b—Total (B) 015 0 0 0
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 44 500 | 0.04 671343
(a(ii)) 325 0 |0 10306815
e .

) 11.7 0 |0 3578542
(S;)b‘T"tal ®) 48.61 500 |0 14556700
Total Public
(Sé’i‘i‘fg‘;i‘fﬁg 48.76 500 | 0 14556700
(B)(2)+B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
AR ) 100 5000 31004100
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 5000 31004100
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAUTAM MOHAN DESHPANDE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFVPD7782E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16447400

16447400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

16447400

16447400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.24

51.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16447400

16447400

Class eg:y

Total

16447400

16447400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.24

51.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.24

51.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16447400

16447400

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

516110_13102021.html

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NANDA DINESH BANGAR

PRAMOD MANGILAL DAVE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACCFS3540F

ACIFS6780P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6864296

942999

7807295

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

6864296

942999

7807295

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.38

2.94

24.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6864296

942999

7807295

Class eg:y

Total

6864296

942999

7807295

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.38

2.94

24.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.38

2.94

24.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6864296

942999

7807295

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALACRITY
SECURITIES
LIMITED

WESTBURY
TRADECOM
LIMITED

OLGA TRADING
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1I)

AACCA0737D

AADCD7897G

AACCO8900C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

32

1

1

1

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90586

3267301

825729

700000

675191

2715

112946

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

90586

3267301

825729

700000

675191

2715

112946

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.28

10.18

2.57

2.18

2.1

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

90586

3267301

825729

700000

675191

2715

112946

Class eg:y

Total

90586

3267301

825729

700000

675191

2715

112946

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.28

10.18

2.57

2.18

2.1

0.01

0.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.28

10.18

2.57

2.18

2.1

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Number of equity

90586

3175401

825729

700000

675191

2715

26246
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 21 »

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 283594 3757142
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 283594 3757142
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.88 11.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 283594 3757142

Class eg:y
Total 283594 3757142

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.88 11.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.88 11.7
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity

shares held in 283594 3578542
dematerialized

form (XIV)

file:///Z:/Scandent Imaging Ltd/Stock Exchange/Quarterly Compliance/2021-2022/2nd Quarter/08 Reg 31 Shareholding Pattern/516110_13102...  12/14



10/22/21, 1:54 PM 516110_13102021.html
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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